品名 : DAM-H5-G-N0-000-18-21 工规                               History List
版本
REV.
修訂者
EDITOR
修訂頁次
PAGE
修訂內容
ITEMS OF CHANGE
申請日期
DATE
生效日期
VALID DATE
ECN 编号
ECN NO
P0 吴建涛 All 暂行 20161121  NON
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝±         X.X＝±        X.XX＝
ANGLES                                                            HOLE DIA＝±
SCALE： N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED
AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：吴建涛 CHECKED BY：张 涛
DESIGNED BY： 张 翔 APPROVED BY： 徐克文
TITLE：DAM-H5-G-N0-000-18-21 工规
DOCUMENT
SPEC  REV.
NO.   P0
PAGE   1 OF   2
DAM-H5-G-N0-000-18-21 工规
1. Explanation of Part Number
DAM - H5 - G - N0 - 000 - 18 - 21
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1) Product type : DAM-Dipole Antenna Module
(2) Appearance Series : H5
(3) Frequency :G=433MHZ
(4) Coaxial Cable Specification : N0=No Cable
(5) Coaxial Cable Length : 000=0mm
(6) Connector Types :18=SMA J
(7) Suffix for special requirements : 21=Suffix No
※ RoHS Compliant
2. Electrical properties:
Item Property
Frequency Range 433 MHz,
Impedance 50  (Typ.)
VSWR 2.5 Max
Peak Gain  1.0±0.5 dBi
3. VSWR:
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝±         X.X＝±        X.XX＝
ANGLES                                                            HOLE DIA＝±
SCALE： N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED
AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：吴建涛 CHECKED BY：张 涛
DESIGNED BY： 张 翔 APPROVED BY： 徐克文
TITLE：DAM-H5-G-N0-000-18-21 工规
DOCUMENT
SPEC  REV.
NO.   P0
PAGE   2 OF   2
4. Mechanical properties
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Finish QTY UNIT
1 BODY-1 TPEE BLACK 1 PCS
2 SMA J(公头公针) Cu Plated Gold GOLD 1 PCS
5.  Reliable test: